1www.deviserinstruments.com
AE3100 Series
Handheld OTDR
Key Benefits
•	High performance OTDR for FTTx and RFoG networks
•	7”, 800x480 LCD touchscreen places power and
convenience at your fingertips
•	Excellent short-distance performance with 0.8m event dead

Dimensions (LxWxH) 8.1" x 6.7" x 3.0" (206mm x 171mm x 75mm)
Weight <4.4lbs (< 2kg)
Ordering Information
Model Guide
Model Wavelengths(nm) Dynamic Range (dB) Event Deadzone (m) Attenuation Deadzone (m)
AE3100A 1310 / 1550 32/30 ≤1.5 ≤5.0
AE3100B 1310 / 1550 34/32 ≤1.0 ≤5.0
AE3100C 1310 / 1550 36/34 ≤0.8 ≤4.0
AE3100D 1310 / 1550 40/38 ≤0.8 ≤3.0
AE3100E 1310 / 1550 43/41 ≤0.8 ≤3.0
AE3100F 1310 / 1550 45/43 ≤0.8 ≤3.0
AE3100H 1310 / 1550 46/45 ≤0.8 ≤3.0
AE3100AP-1 1310/1550/1625 32/30/29 ≤1.5 ≤5.0
AE3100AP-2 1310/1550/1650 32/30/28 ≤1.5 ≤5.0
AE3100AP-3 1310/1550/1490 32/30/29 ≤1.5 ≤5.0
AE3100CP-1 1310/1550/1625 36/34/34 ≤0.8 ≤4.0
AE3100CP-2 1310/1550/1650 36/34/33 ≤0.8 ≤4.0
AE3100CP-3 1310/1550/1490 36/34/34 ≤0.8 ≤4.0
AE3100DP-1 1310/1550/1625 40/38/37 ≤0.8 ≤3.0
AE3100DP-2 1310/1550/1650 40/38/36 ≤0.8 ≤3.0
AE3100DP-3 1310/1550/1490 40/38/37 ≤0.8 ≤3.0
AE3100EP-1 1310/1550/1625 43/41/40 ≤0.8 ≤3.0
AE3100EP-2 1310/1550/1650 43/41/39 ≤0.8 ≤3.0
AE3100EP-3 1310/1550/1490 43/41/40 ≤0.8 ≤3.0
AE3100FP-1 1310/1550/1625 45/43/41 ≤0.8 ≤3.0
AE3100FP-2 1310/1550/1650 45/43/40 ≤0.8 ≤3.0
AE3100FP-3 1310/1550/1490 45/43/41 ≤0.8 ≤3.0
AE3100 Series Handheld OTDR
5www.deviserinstruments.com
Standard Configuration and Accessories (included with instrument)
Description Part No. Order No.
Portable OTDR AE3100 0250.3100.09
AE3100 Disk (User Manual + Toolbox) AE3100-001 6250.0600.03
AE3100 Quick Operation Guide AE3100-003 6250.0600.05
Calibration and Compliance Certificate DS1001-001 6190.0600.05
AE3100 Soft Carrying Case AE3100-018 6250.0600.21
Touch Pen AE3100A.6.604 6250.0300.47
Cleaning Swab AE4000-731 6290.0900.02
Kongston SD Card 32G TC712-007 6270.0600.21
Power Adapter 12V 2A UE24WCP-120200SPA 6250.0700.00
Visual Fault Locator (VFL, 650nm, 10mw) AE3100-845 2250.3100.00
Optical power meter (for telecommunication) (SC/PC) OPM-T(SC/PC) 2250.3100.24
Light Source (LS) AE3100-703 2250.3100.12
Options
Optional Features
Description Part No. Order No.
Worker Worker 2251.3100.26
FiberPath FiberPath 2251.3100.27
Seeker Seeker 2251.3100.28
Integraded GPS Module GPS 2251.3100.29
Integrated Bluetooth Module Bluetooth 2251.3100.30
Integrated WiFi Module WiFi 2251.3100.31
Fiberspot software AE3100-807 2250.3100.10
Remote measurement AE1000-820 2250.1000.22
+27~-40 dBm  Optical Power Meter  APC OPM1 2251.3100.20
+10~-70 dBm  Optical Power Meter  APC OPM2 2251.3100.21
Model Wavelengths(nm) Dynamic Range (dB) Event Deadzone (m) Attenuation Deadzone (m)
AE3100HP-1 1310/1550/1625 46/45/41 ≤0.8 ≤3.0
AE3100HP-2 1310/1550/1650 46/45/40 ≤0.8 ≤3.0
AE3100HP-3 1310/1550/1490 46/45/41 ≤0.8 ≤3.0
AE3100G 1310/1490/1550 /select
either 1625 or 1650 Optional Optional Optional
AE3100M 850/1300 25/27 ≤1.5m (MM, no SM) ≤5.0m (MM; no SM)
AE3100AM 850/1300/1310/1550 25/27/32/30 ≤1.5m (MM,SM) ≤5.0m  (MM,SM)
AE3100BM 850/1300/1310/1550 25/27/34/32 SM:≤1.0m  MM:≤1.5m ≤5.0m  (MM,SM)
AE3100CM 850/1300/1310/1550 25/27/36/34 SM:≤0.8m  MM:≤1.5m SM:≤4.0m  MM:≤5.0m
AE3100DM 850/1300/1310/1550 25/27/40/38 SM:≤0.8m  MM:≤1.5m SM:≤3.0m  MM:≤5.0m
AE3100EM 850/1300/1310/1550 25/27/43/41 SM:≤0.8m  MM:≤1.5m SM:≤3.0m  MM:≤5.0m